Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Buist - (1106641) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.65
1:31.50
1:33.94
1:42.36
1:42.84

1:52.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.65
1:31.50
1:33.94
1:42.36
1:42.84

1:52.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
316
292
226
222
170

WA Pts

462
316
292
226
222
170

Round
F
H
H
H
H
F
Round
F
H
H
H
H

F

Date

09/10/21
27/09/18
17/09/17
26/06/16
13/12/15
24/01/15

Date

09/10/21
27/09/18
17/09/17
26/06/16
13/12/15
24/01/15

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Venue

Crawley
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor

Reading

Venue

Crawley
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor

Reading

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



