Isobel Buist - (1106641) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.65	462	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Crawley		3
1:31.50	316	Н	27/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
1:33.94	292	Н	17/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
1:42.36	226	Н	26/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:42.84	222	Н	13/12/15	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:52.42	170	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.65	462	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Crawley		3
1:31.50	316	Н	27/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
1:33.94	292	Н	17/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
1:42.36	226	Н	26/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:42.84	222	Н	13/12/15	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:52.42	170	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3